
DATE AND TIME

Orientation

Getting Acquainted.
Creating a Safe Space for Learning.
Introduction to Emotional Intelligence.

Virtual Session Tuesday, March 9, 2021

Intersession Homework
Preparation for 
Module 1

Week of March 9, 2021

Module 1: The Public Service Policy Leader: Looking Outwards and Looking Inwards

Policy Leadership: Trends and Challenges; 
Dialogue on Leadership in Policy Context

Full Day Virtual 
Session

Tuesday, March 23, 2021

Authenticity in Leadership; Navigating 
Conflictual Dynamics; Conflict in Groups 
and Teams

Full Day Virtual
Session

Wednesday, March 24, 2021

Intersession Homework
Preparation 
for Module 2

Week of March 29, 2021

Module 2: Leading Strategically

Dialogue on insights from M1 & intersession 
work; Design and System Thinking

Half-Day 
Virtual Session

Tuesday, April 13, 2021

Collaborative leadership: sharing power in 
complex environments

Half-Day
Virtual Session

Tuesday, April 20, 2021

Effective Stakeholder Engagement
Half-Day
Virtual Session

Tuesday,April 27, 2021

Leading through complexity; Systems 
thinking/foresight tools

Half-Day
Virtual Session

Tuesday, May 4, 2021

Intersession Homework
Preparation for
Module 3

Week of May 10, 2021

To learn more information about Telfer Executive Programs or to register:
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DATE AND TIME

Module 3: Policy Leadership Under Pressure

Policy leadership under pressure: the 
COVID-19 response; Reflection and Sense 
making

Full Day 
Virtual Session

Tuesday, May 18, 2021

Leadership Under Pressure: Reflection and 
Sensemaking

Full Day 
Virtual Session

Wednesday, May 19, 2021

Intersession Homework
Preparation for
Module 4

Week of May 24, 2020

Module 4: Emerging Policy Issues and Trends

Case Study insights & implications for 
policy leaders; small group dialogue and 
debrief; cultivating resilience: personal and 
team

Half-Day
Virtual Session Tuesday, June 1, 2021

AI/Data literacy; GOC Digital Standards, 
Innovative Mindset; Small group 
reflections/implications/applications

Half-Day
Virtual Session Tuesday, June 8, 2021

Urgent and Emergent Policy; working with 
Central Agencies; Communications: The 
Policy Narrative

Half-Day
Virtual Session Tuesday, June 15, 2021

anatomy of a Major Constant Policy Issue; 
the future of policy leadership and the new 
workplace; final reflections and takeaways

Half-Day
Virtual Session Tuesday, June 22, 2021
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